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Securities DISTINCTIVE NODISTINCTIVE NO
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Securities are under lock 

in

FROM TO PHYSICAL/DEMAT

10 1 10 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/01/2015 DEMAT

90 11 100 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/01/2017 DEMAT

100 101 200 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/01/2015 DEMAT

12400 201 12600 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/01/2017 DEMAT

12400 12601 25000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/01/2015 DEMAT

12500 25001 37500 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/01/2017 DEMAT

37600 37501 75100 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/01/2015 DEMAT

10000 75101 85100 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/01/2017 DEMAT

60000 85101 145100 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/01/2015 DEMAT

62000 145101 207100 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/01/2017 DEMAT

105400 207101 312500 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/01/2015 DEMAT

100000 312501 412500 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/01/2017 DEMAT

287500 412501 700000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/01/2015 DEMAT

1181940 700001 1881940 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/01/2017 DEMAT

1968060 1881941 3850000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/01/2015 DEMAT

1335999 3850001 5185999 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/01/2017 DEMAT

1333334 5186000 6519333 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/01/2015 DEMAT

4968000 6519334 11487333 FULLY PAID Free DEMAT

11487333 Total

CHEMTECH INDUSTRIAL VALVES  LIMITED

LIST OF DISTINCTIVE NO DETAILS

TYPE Of SECURITIES


